FABORY

Parametri tehnici

Diameter

Lungime

Clasa

Tip antrenare
Forma de cap
Material

Directie filet
Tratament suprafata
Filete

M10
95 mm
8.8

Hexagon

Cap hexagonal
Otel

Dreapta

Zincat

Filet metric

Specificatii tehnice

b (min.):
125mmL<200mm

b (min.): L200mm
b (min.): L<125mm
d-D

k

L (mm)

P

S

32

45
26
M10
6.4
95
15
17

Surub cu cap hexagonal
partial filetat DIN 931 Otel
Zincat 8.8 M10X95/S=17

Cod Atrticol
Marca

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. of 100

Standarde

NF
ISO
DIN
ASME
NEN

Desen tehnic

01200.100.095
951351980754
31161620
8715492025654

Exclusiv impachetare

E25-112
4014

931
B18.2.3.1M
1555

O

Y




